
PAGE 1 OF 1

CIPP REHAB OF SANITARY SEWERS 2012 - PHASE 2
ACCOUNT NO.  ES01-58275-810503-00-53W1396
CONTRACT NO. 6857
BID OPENING:    JANUARY 18, 2013

MICHELS PIPE

TERRA ENGR. SERVICES, A

& CONSTR. DIV. OF MICHELS VISU-SEWER,

CORP. CORP. INC.
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------- -------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- -------------------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS BID BID BID

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------- -------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- -------------------------

50901
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 6-INCH SANITARY 
SEWER MAINS

132.00 LF $35.00 $4,620.00 $75.00 $54.00 $40.50

50902
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 8-INCH SANITARY 
SEWER MAINS

12,428.00 LF $20.50 $254,774.00 $22.75 $22.25 $23.50

50903
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 10-INCH SANITARY 
SEWER MAINS

379.00 LF $25.00 $9,475.00 $26.00 $28.00 $25.50

50904
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 12-INCH STORM SEWER 
MAINS

305.00 LF $32.00 $9,760.00 $34.00 $38.00 $32.00

50905
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 15-INCH STORM SEWER 
MAINS

193.00 LF $49.00 $9,457.00 $55.00 $66.00 $65.00

50906
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 18-INCH STORM SEWER 
MAINS

134.00 LF $70.00 $9,380.00 $80.00 $94.00 $82.00

50908
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 24-INCH STORM SEWER 
MAINS

175.00 LF $90.00 $15,750.00 $95.00 $100.00 $94.00

50909 REINSTATE AND RECONNECT SERVICE 
OPENINGS 260.00 EACH $65.00 $16,900.00 $90.00 $102.00 $75.00

============== ============== ============== ==============

CONTRACT TOTALS $330,116.00 $374,221.00 $375,207.00 $376,311.50

MCCANN'S

UNDERGROUND, INC.


