Contract No.:

Contract Name:
. Contractor:

Contract Value:

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

¢

6857

MCCANN'S UNDERGROUND

CIPP REHAB OF SANITARY SEWERS - 2012 PHASE 2 %\A OM

$330,116.00

In accerdance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for

this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

I agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City’s approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subconfractors and the City, 1 further agree that, if during the term of the contract, i is necessary to

amend this list of subcontractors, 1 shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the

subconfractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, 1 shall also obtain the approval of the
Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative Action Division.

Company Type of Work %

$ Value of Check As CITY USE ONLY

Value | Contract Applies | ce :
WBEWBE|SBE | D' ComPliant

PreQ

Workforce |

Profile

Total
Approved

[y [N [ NA

Ly [N [ Na

e
- Ly CIn Ona

\
s Oy N Ona

A Lly LIn LINa

Hy DN Uwna

-

[IN [INa

[y [IN [INA

[1y [N [INa

Oy N CInad

Oy On Onad

L1y [N [LnNa

0|0 00| 0|0|0|0i0 0 00| 0
] ] { o o o o o e |
| ] o} o | ] e
0
-

Iy N TIna

OUoOigioio o o oy e

L OO O|\S o o e oy D oo

IR | O | |

Date Submitted:

E/Kpproved

Total

,9? -~ ?f{/" ,M /’Ej Signed:

ﬁ%ﬁww%Wwwf

FOR CITY USE ONLY

[ ] Disapproved

% of contract Is subcontracted

3 JEr7 3 Signed: //f /\/%

(] Approved in Part

Distribution:

/ R% F. Phillips, P.E., City Engineer

Contractor

Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division
Project Engineer/Manager

Construction Inspector

Construction Office File




